
 

Thursday & Friday 
Canteen Menu 

Hot Food  
Ham & Cheese Pizza  
Ham & Pineapple Pizza  
Chicken Nuggets  
Dino Nuggets (Egg Free)  
Chicken Tenders (GF)  

Noodle Cups (Chicken or Beef)  

Mini Party Pies  

Plain Hot Dog  

Drinks  
Water 
Plain Milk 200ml  
Milk Chocolate or Strawberry 

Meal Deals  

 3 Nuggets & Veggie Sticks 

3 Dino Nuggets & Veggie Sticks 
(Egg free) 

2 Chicken Tenders (GF) Veggie Sticks 

Apple Juice  
Apple & Black Currant Juice 

& Salads  
Sandwiches, 

 
Cheese & Vegemite Sandwich 
Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

Chicken Salad Wrap  
(Chicken, Lettuce, Cheese, 
Cucumber & Mayo) 

Ham Salad Wrap  
(Ham, Lettuce, Cheese & Mayo) 

Snacks  
Chips 
Cookies 
Zooper Dooper (Whole) 
Zooper Dooper (Half) 
Ice Blocks (Various) 

$4.50 

$4.50 

$5.00 

$4.00 
$4.00 
$1.00ea 
$1.00ea 

Slushie 

$2.00 
$2.00 
$3.00 
$2.20 

$2.50 

$3.50 
$4.00 

$6.00 

$6.00 

Orders can be placed via the QKR app by 8:45am or with cash. 

 

$2.00ea 

$3.00 

$1.00ea 

$5.00 Specials  

 

 

 

.50c - $1.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 
.50c 
From $1.50 

Thursday  

 

 

 

4 Chicken Nuggets & Milk  
4 Dino Chicken Nuggets & Milk 
(Egg Free)  

Bolognese Pasta & Slushie 
(With Cheese) 

Mac N Cheese & Slushie  

Friday  

 

 

 

Hot Dog with Cheese & Sauce 

$6.00 
$6.00 

$7.00 

 

 

$6.00 

Toasted (Option) $1.00 

Mini Sausage Roll  $1.00ea 
$2.20 

$7.00 

 

 


