

Canteen Menu

THURSDAY & FRIDAY

★ Hot Food ★

Ham & Cheese Pizza	\$4.00
Ham & Pineapple Pizza	\$4.00
Chicken Nuggets	\$1.00ea
Dino Nuggets (Egg Free)	\$1.00ea
Chicken Tenders (GF)	\$2.00ea
Mini Party Pies	\$1.00ea
Mini Sausage Roll	\$1.00ea
Noodle Cups (Chicken or Beef)	\$3.00
Plain Hot Dog	\$5.00

★ Meal Deals ★

3 Nuggets & Veggie Sticks	\$4.50
3 Dino Nuggets & Veggie Sticks (Egg free)	\$4.50
2 Chicken Tenders (GF) Veggie Sticks	\$5.00

★ Snacks ★

Chips	.50c - \$1.00
Cookies	\$1.00
Zooper Dooper (Whole)	\$1.00
Zooper Dooper (Half)	.50c
Ice Blocks (Various)	From \$1.50

★ Drinks ★

Water	\$2.00
Plain Milk 200ml	\$2.00
Milk Chocolate or Strawberry	\$3.00
Apple Juice	\$2.20
Apple & Black Currant Juice	\$2.20
Slushie	\$2.50

★ Specials ★

Thursday

4 Chicken Nuggets & Milk	\$6.00
4 Dino Chicken Nuggets & Milk (Egg Free)	\$6.00

Friday

Hot Dog with Cheese & Sauce	\$6.00
Bolognese Pasta & Slushie (With Cheese)	\$7.00
Mac N Cheese & Slushie	\$7.00

★ Sandwiches, & Salads ★

Cheese & Vegemite Sandwich	\$3.50
Ham & Cheese Sandwich	\$4.00
Toasted (Option)	\$1.00
Chicken Salad Wrap (Chicken, Lettuce, Cheese, Cucumber & Mayo)	\$6.00
Ham Salad Wrap (Ham, Lettuce, Cheese & Mayo)	\$6.00

Orders can be placed via the QKR app by 8:45am or with cash.

